
 Tournament Places 
 Round 2   24-May-09 
 ACT NAS 

 Continuous, 7 - 9 yrs 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400366 Breana Gilroy International GoJu Karate 
 2 400489 Alex Parlett IOGKF Karate 
 3 400530 Angus Lowe Australian Self Defence 
 4 400516 Joshua McCarthy Australian Self Defence 

 5 400434 Matthew Baker International GoJu Karate 

 6 400529 Ben Wilson Australian Self Defence 

 7 400362 Corey Agnew International GoJu Karate 

 

 Continuous, 10 - 11 yrs 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400363 Aiden Agnew International GoJu Karate 
 2 400346 Bradley Baker International GoJu Karate 
 3 400550 Jack Huskinson IOGKF Karate 
 4 400549 Lindn O'Keefe IOGKF Karate 
 5 400334 Daniel McKillop ShobuKai Karate 

 Continuous, 12 - 14 yrs 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400442 Zachary Lowe Australian Self Defence 
 2 400401 Ryan Carson IOGKF Karate 
 3 400515 Lynx Van Den Brink World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 4 400504 Jacob Francis World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  

 Continuous, 15 - 17 yrs 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400506 Thomas Suffern World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 2 400552 Tobias Gregg Yut Hung Kung Fu Academy 
 3 400520 Thomas Gibbs World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  

 Continuous, 15 - 17 yrs 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400396 Alexandra Berry IOGKF Karate 
 2 400542 Meagan Gray World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  

 Continuous, Advanced Open 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400505 Caroline Buckley World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 2 400422 Sally Hogan IOGKF Karate 

 Continuous, Advanced Open 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400248 Matt Phelps Goshin Ryu Karate 
 2 400105 Paul Parlett IOGKF Karate 
 3 400399 Graham Bush IOGKF Karate 
 4 400511 Nathan Cleary World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 5 400513 Andy Zarins World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
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 Continuous, Novice 10st - 6th Kyu 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400512 Chris Alcock World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 2 400551 Robert Walsh Australian Self Defence 

 

Sparring, 10 - 11 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400550 Jack Huskinson IOGKF Karate 
 2 400549 Lindn O'Keefe IOGKF Karate 

 Sparring, 10 - 11 yrs (5th - Blackbelt) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400363 Aiden Agnew International GoJu Karate 
 2 400408 Mitchell Veit Kanpeki Do School of Martial  
 3 400334 Daniel McKillop ShobuKai Karate 
 4 400537 Jack Whiter Kanpeki Do School of Martial  
 5 400346 Bradley Baker International GoJu Karate 
 6 400406 Keeley Hoek Northside Traditional TKD 

 Sparring, 12 - 13 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400553 Bridget Conaghan Kanpeki Do School of Martial  

 Sparring, 12 - 13 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400150 Jack McInerney 

 Sparring, 12 - 13 yrs (5th - Blackbelt) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400508 Angela Stoddard World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 2 400556 Clare Coman World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  

 Sparring, 12 - 13 yrs (5th - Blackbelt) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400431 Ryan Thomas Shotokan Karate 
 2 400515 Lynx Van Den Brink World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 3 400401 Ryan Carson IOGKF Karate 
 4 400407 Jordan Veit Kanpeki Do School of Martial  
 5 400397 Jasper Dorman IOGKF Karate 
 6 400539 Ryan Nathaniel World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  

 Sparring, 14 - 15 yrs (5th - Blackbelt) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400396 Alexandra Berry IOGKF Karate 
 2 400420 Holly Haling Kanpeki Do School of Martial  
 3 400554 Ellen Conaghan Kanpeki Do School of Martial  
 4 400542 Meagan Gray World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
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 Sparring, 14 - 15 yrs (5th - Blackbelt) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400442 Zachary Lowe Australian Self Defence 
 2 400522 Daniel Martin World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 3 400504 Jacob Francis World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  

 Sparring, 16 - 17 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400541 Haley Graham World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  

 Sparring, 16 - 17 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400552 Tobias Gregg Yut Hung Kung Fu Academy 

 Sparring, 16 - 17 yrs (5th - Blackbelt) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400521 Stephanie Gibbs World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  

 Sparring, 16 - 17 yrs (5th - Blackbelt) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400520 Thomas Gibbs World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 2 400247 Alex Phelps Goshin Ryu Karate 
 3 400506 Thomas Suffern World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  

 Sparring, 7 yrs & Under 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400489 Alex Parlett IOGKF Karate 

 Sparring, 8 - 9 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400516 Joshua McCarthy Australian Self Defence 
 2 400530 Angus Lowe Australian Self Defence 
 3 400483 Matthew Norton Kanpeki Do School of Martial  
 4 400555 Alex Rush Shotokan Karate 
 5 400529 Ben Wilson Australian Self Defence 

 Sparring, 8 - 9 yrs (5th - Blackbelt) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400434 Matthew Baker International GoJu Karate 
 2 400366 Breana Gilroy International GoJu Karate 
 3 400487 Kai Hoek Northside Traditional TKD 
 4 400486 Sarah Purcell ShobuKai Karate 
 5 400362 Corey Agnew International GoJu Karate 
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 Sparring, Advanced (3rd - 1st kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400513 Andy Zarins World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 2 400538 Jitae Chong ShobuKai Karate 
 3 400511 Nathan Cleary World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  

 Sparring, Advanced (3rd - 1st kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400441 Sarah Lowe Australian Self Defence 
 2 400422 Sally Hogan IOGKF Karate 
 3 400443 Caroline White Australian Self Defence 

 Sparring, Black Belt Open 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400105 Paul Parlett IOGKF Karate 
 2 400345 David Rush Shotokan Karate 
 3 400248 Matt Phelps Goshin Ryu Karate 
 4 400262 Hamish McMurray ShobuKai Karate 

 Sparring, Intermediate (7th - 4th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400505 Caroline Buckley World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  

 Sparring, Intermediate (7th - 4th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400538 Jitae Chong ShobuKai Karate 
 2 400512 Chris Alcock World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 3 400557 Rob Mailler Shotokan Karate 

 Sparring, Novice (10th to 8th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400551 Robert Walsh Australian Self Defence 

 Demonstration, Junior 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400506 Thomas Suffern World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 2 400554 Ellen Conaghan Kanpeki Do School of Martial  
 3 400537 Jack Whiter Kanpeki Do School of Martial  

 Demonstration, Senior 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400105 Paul Parlett IOGKF Karate 
 2 400399 Graham Bush IOGKF Karate 
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 Forms, 10 - 11 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400525 Bo Van Den Brink World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 2 400549 Lindn O'Keefe IOGKF Karate 
 3 400550 Jack Huskinson IOGKF Karate 
 4 400543 Jesse Blanchfield World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  

 Forms, 10 - 11 yrs (5th - Blackbelt) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400334 Daniel McKillop ShobuKai Karate 
 2 400363 Aiden Agnew International GoJu Karate 
 3 400408 Mitchell Veit Kanpeki Do School of Martial  
 4 400537 Jack Whiter Kanpeki Do School of Martial  
 5 400346 Bradley Baker International GoJu Karate 

 Forms, 12 - 13 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400553 Bridget Conaghan Kanpeki Do School of Martial  
 2 400546 Emma Wilby World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  

 Forms, 12 - 13 yrs (5th - Blackbelt) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400431 Ryan Thomas Shotokan Karate 
 2 400508 Angela Stoddard World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 3 400515 Lynx Van Den Brink World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 4 400556 Clare Coman World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 5 400407 Jordan Veit Kanpeki Do School of Martial  
 6 400401 Ryan Carson IOGKF Karate 
 7 400524 John Britten World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 8 400397 Jasper Dorman IOGKF Karate 
 9 400539 Ryan Nathaniel World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  

 Forms, 14 - 15yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400522 Daniel Martin World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 2 400420 Holly Haling Kanpeki Do School of Martial  
 3 400554 Ellen Conaghan Kanpeki Do School of Martial  
 4 400504 Jacob Francis World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 5 400396 Alexandra Berry IOGKF Karate 
 6 400542 Meagan Gray World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  

 Forms, 16 - 17yrs (10th - 6th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400541 Haley Graham World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 2 400552 Tobias Gregg Yut Hung Kung Fu Academy 
 3 400544 Mathew Wilby World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
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 Forms, 16 - 17yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400510 Jolon Silk World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 2 400506 Thomas Suffern World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 3 400520 Thomas Gibbs World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 4 400247 Alex Phelps Goshin Ryu Karate 
 5 400521 Stephanie Gibbs World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  

 Forms, 7 yrs & Under 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400489 Alex Parlett IOGKF Karate 

 Forms, 8 - 9 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400483 Matthew Norton Kanpeki Do School of Martial  
 2 400555 Alex Rush Shotokan Karate 

 Forms, 8 - 9 yrs (5th - Blackbelt) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400366 Breana Gilroy International GoJu Karate 
 2 400362 Corey Agnew International GoJu Karate 
 3 400434 Matthew Baker International GoJu Karate 
 4 400486 Sarah Purcell ShobuKai Karate 

 Forms, Advanced (3rd - 1st kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400513 Andy Zarins World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 2 400511 Nathan Cleary World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 3 400538 Jitae Chong ShobuKai Karate 

 Forms, Advanced (3rd - 1st kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400422 Sally Hogan IOGKF Karate 

 Forms, Black Belt Open 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400345 David Rush Shotokan Karate 
 2 400105 Paul Parlett IOGKF Karate 
 3 400262 Hamish McMurray ShobuKai Karate 
 4 400247 Alex Phelps Goshin Ryu Karate 
 4 400248 Matt Phelps Goshin Ryu Karate 

 Forms, Intermediate (7th - 4th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400505 Caroline Buckley World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
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 Forms, Intermediate (7th - 4th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400538 Jitae Chong ShobuKai Karate 
 2 400512 Chris Alcock World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 3 400557 Rob Mailler Shotokan Karate 

 Forms, Novice (10th to 8th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400547 John Cornwell World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 2 400545 Christopher Bennington World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  
 3 400540 Damon Buckley World Goju Ryu Karate-Do  

 Forms, Veterans (over 35 yrs) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 400345 David Rush Shotokan Karate 
 2 400399 Graham Bush IOGKF Karate 
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